SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Finance to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 88 by Senator Broome

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 1, line 5, after "728(6)," delete the remainder of the line and insert "and 804(9),
 and"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 12, after "protocol;" delete the remainder of the line, and delete line 13
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 16, delete "<u>Sexually</u>"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, line 18, delete "<u>Sexually</u>"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 2, line 27, delete "Sexually"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 3, at the end of line 1, delete "<u>fund.</u>" and insert the following:

14"Bond Security and Redemption Fund, and after a sufficient amount is allocated15from the Bond Security and Redemption Fund to pay all the obligations secured16by the full faith and credit of the state which become due and payable within17any fiscal year, the treasurer shall pay the remainder of such monies into the18fund."

- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 20 On page 3, at the beginning of line 2, delete "<u>Monies</u>" and insert the following:
- 21 "Subject to appropriation by the legislature, monies"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 7, line 10, after "728(6)," delete the remainder of the line and insert "and 804(9)
 are hereby enacted"
- 25 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 26 On page 9, delete lines 24 through 29 and on page 10, delete lines 1 through 3
- 27 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 28 On page 10, delete lines 16 through 29, and on page 11, delete lines 1 through 6